
No. Name Overall Points Overall CDR Best DR Best 1000 Time 
1 334 USA C Stoddard 76 5 1 1:30.784
2 330 USA K Santos 71 7 1 1:30.664
3 322 USA J Letai 47 8 2 1:33.588
4 318 USA E Lee 19 16 3 1:32.003
5 324 USA K Lute 16 21 4 1:33.798
6 343 USA J Berhorst 9 18 6 1:36.350
7 333 USA L Stahl 8 28 4 1:36.134
8 311 USA G Chun 5 25 5 1:37.415
9 323 USA K Liu 3 23 7 1:33.943

10 338 USA M Yi 2 30 8 1:36.503
11 319 USA G Lee 2 27 7 1:37.536
12 326 USA I Main 0 33 10 1:38.181
13 310 USA C Anderson 0 40 11 1:38.970
14 316 USA S Kwon 0 42 12 1:40.517
15 336 USA U Willhoite 0 43 12 1:39.689
16 332 USA M Soldan 0 45 14 1:39.080
17 335 USA S Su 0 48 15 1:39.252
18 325 USA M Magnus 0 55 18 1:42.258
19 315 USA N Hurtado 0 56 18 1:49.137

No. Name Overall Points Overall CDR Best DR Best 1000 Time 
1 436 KOR D Kim 68 101 1 0:00.000
2 457 USA R Pivirotto 60 8 1 1:26.416
3 433 USA M Howard 31 13 2 1:25.960
4 421 AUS B Corey 29 11 3 1:25.914
5 456 KOR J Park 29 22 2 1:25.894
6 445 USA J Liu 13 38 3 1:27.174
7 422 USA C DeClemente 8 38 4 1:26.229
8 418 USA A Callister 5 118 5 1:28.698
9 490 USA W Park 3 35 7 1:28.365

10 447 PHI J Macaraeg 3 53 6 1:27.723
11 438 USA S Kwon 3 59 6 1:25.829
12 458 USA I Quinn 3 204 6 0:00.000
13 489 USA C Park 2 50 7 1:31.286
14 477 USA M Yen 1 42 8 1:27.259
15 460 USA R Shane 1 45 8 1:27.298
16 430 USA H Halling 0 32 10 1:28.468
17 478 USA D Yoon 0 37 9 1:26.070
18 474 USA N Troppe 0 39 9 1:26.063
19 463 USA R Shim 0 39 10 1:26.172
20 410 USA J Aquino 0 44 11 1:28.849
21 412 AUS K Blunden 0 47 9 1:26.680
22 467 USA S Shupe II 0 59 17 1:28.641
23 499 USA G Olsen 0 60 18 1:26.512
24 444 USA A Liu 0 61 15 1:27.796
25 472 USA B Thornock 0 61 16 1:27.480
26 424 USA J Dong 0 65 13 1:30.729
27 469 USA A Sklutovsky 0 66 13 1:32.222
28 440 USA X Lawrence 0 76 23 1:28.796
29 464 USA D Shim 0 78 22 1:32.027
30 471 USA C Tatelli 0 81 23 9:99.999
31 475 USA G Wheelock 0 84 26 1:31.777
32 419 HKG S Chu 0 90 29 1:31.600
33 441 USA J Li 0 161 31 0:00.000
34 429 USA J Hachem 0 297 99 0:00.000

No. Name Overall Points Overall CDR Best DR Best 1000 Time 
1 437 USA L Koo 102 3 1 1:34.200
2 427 USA P Groseclose 47 8 2 1:34.569
3 466 USA S Shuai 34 14 2 1:34.701
4 479 USA N Zhang 24 24 2 1:34.902
5 487 USA B Sullivan 21 13 4 1:34.334
6 439 USA B Larson 8 19 6 1:35.125
7 465 KOR M Shim 8 34 4 1:35.492
8 432 USA E Hess 5 24 5 1:35.732
9 450 USA K Niu 3 24 7 1:35.166

10 426 USA C Gill 3 120 6 1:35.026
11 468 USA N Sklutovsky 2 32 7 1:36.797
12 443 USA A Liu 1 34 8 1:34.680
13 449 USA A Meacham 0 36 9 1:38.357
14 442 USA B Liao 0 36 10 1:37.705
15 446 USA P Logerfo 0 44 12 1:38.799
16 473 USA L Tow 0 44 14 1:37.683
17 462 USA M Shaw 0 45 11 1:38.576
18 452 USA J Ortiz 0 46 10 1:39.405
19 414 USA P Brimley 0 54 13 1:44.673
20 435 USA W Jones 0 60 18 1:43.851
21 423 USA J Derheimer 0 61 20 1:44.565
22 453 USA S Ouchikh 0 62 20 1:46.009
23 411 USA N Beveridge 0 67 22 1:48.190

Open B Men OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Open A Men OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Open A Women OVERALL CLASSIFICATION



No. Name Overall Points Overall CDR Best DR Best 500 Time 
1 313 USA I Chen 81 5 1 0:48.470
2 331 USA S Sheen 68 6 1 0:49.302
3 329 COL L Rodriguez 42 15 2 0:49.312
4 344 USA E Rhodehamel 19 14 0 0:52.045
5 337 USA L Williams 19 16 3 0:50.322
6 476 USA A Wu 10 17 5 0:51.287
7 328 USA R Miller 8 202 4 0:51.637
8 413 USA T Boyd 5 25 6 0:52.687
9 420 USA B Clendenning-Kim 4 23 7 0:54.698

10 459 USA J Salter 3 29 6 0:52.376
11 434 USA S Johnson 0 23 0 0:00.000
12 461 USA S Sharma 0 33 9 0:54.128
13 416 USA L Cai 0 41 9 0:57.181
14 448 USA D Martin 0 42 12 0:56.460
15 425 USA O Gatrell 0 43 10 0:55.208
16 342 USA E Teeples 0 43 13 0:55.049
17 482 USA V Parvin Margle 0 44 10 0:58.256
18 485 USA G Kuh 0 50 14 0:56.986
19 340 USA I Baker 0 54 17 0:58.526
20 314 USA A Hayes 0 56 9 0:56.886
21 480 USA J Zheng 0 58 18 0:58.508
22 428 USA D Gumucio 0 60 19 1:03.522
23 470 USA R Sui 0 64 20 1:00.033
24 415 USA B Broughton 0 68 20 1:07.547
25 486 USA S Epperson 0 73 24 0:58.614
26 483 USA O Ojeda II 0 223 25 0:00.000
27 341 USA M Davieson 0 297 99 0:00.000

No. Name Overall Points Overall CDR Best DR Best 2Lap Time 
1 312 USA S Gramlich Thatcher 136 4 1 0:35.774
2 481 USA J Zheng 71 10 2 0:37.451
3 417 USA W Cai 60 11 2 0:41.863
4 339 USA J Brunisholz 29 16 3 0:43.339
5 327 USA A Meacham 21 20 4 0:49.517
6 484 USA M Oler 11 116 5 1:08.947

Combined D Mixed OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Combined C Mixed OVERALL CLASSIFICATION



Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

330 K Santos 1 0:43.718 A SEMI 1 0:43.436 A 1 0:43.474 34 1 0:43.436
334 C Stoddard 1 0:44.432 A SEMI 1 0:44.398 A 2 0:43.592 21 2 0:43.592
322 J Letai 1 0:45.692 A SEMI 1 0:45.371 A 3 0:44.165 13 3 0:44.165
333 L Stahl 3 0:46.887 A SEMI 2 0:46.167 A 4 1:12.404 8 4 0:46.167
318 E Lee ADV 9:99.999 A SEMI 2 0:46.172 B 1 0:46.406 5 5 0:46.172
343 J Berhorst 2 0:46.819 A SEMI 3 0:46.354 B 2 0:46.503 3 6 0:46.354
319 G Lee 3 0:46.803 A SEMI 3 0:46.363 B 3 0:46.741 2 7 0:46.363
338 M Yi 3 0:48.806 A SEMI 2 0:47.918 B 4 0:47.684 1 8 0:47.684
323 K Liu 2 0:46.559 A SEMI 4 0:46.838 C 1 0:46.292 9 0:46.292
311 G Chun 2 0:45.925 A SEMI 3 1:03.762 C 2 0:46.489 10 0:45.925
326 I Main 2 0:48.185 A SEMI 4 9:99.999 C 3 0:48.113 11 0:48.113
316 S Kwon 1 0:47.797 A SEMI 4 0:47.392 C P 9:99.999 12 0:47.392
324 K Lute P 9:99.999 B SEMI 1 0:46.559 D 1 0:46.022 13 0:46.022
332 M Soldan 4 0:48.594 B SEMI 1 0:48.656 D 2 0:48.466 14 0:48.466
336 U Willhoite 4 0:48.912 B SEMI 2 0:48.328 D 3 0:48.621 15 0:48.328
310 C Anderson 5 0:48.643 B SEMI 2 0:48.745 D 4 0:48.655 16 0:48.643
335 S Su 5 0:49.147 B SEMI 3 0:48.928 E 1 0:49.652 17 0:48.928
315 N Hurtado 5 0:52.086 B SEMI 4 0:52.205 E 2 0:52.844 18 0:52.086
325 M Magnus 4 0:50.085 B SEMI 3 0:49.630 E 3 1:05.651 19 0:49.630

Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

436 D Kim 1 0:41.464 A SEMI 1 0:41.895 A 1 0:42.182 34 1 0:41.464
456 J Park 1 0:42.119 A SEMI 1 0:42.004 A 2 0:42.246 21 2 0:42.004
421 B Corey 1 0:42.711 A SEMI 1 0:43.410 A 3 0:42.358 13 3 0:42.358
433 M Howard 1 0:42.716 A SEMI ADV 9:99.999 A 4 0:42.615 8 4 0:42.615
457 R Pivirotto 1 0:42.292 A SEMI 2 0:43.780 B 1 0:42.478 5 5 0:42.292
447 J Macaraeg 1 0:43.178 A SEMI 2 0:42.499 B 2 0:42.632 3 6 0:42.499
489 C Park 2 0:42.782 A SEMI 2 0:42.206 B 3 0:42.706 2 7 0:42.206
477 M Yen 1 0:42.809 A SEMI 3 0:42.566 B 4 0:42.787 1 8 0:42.566
412 K Blunden 2 0:43.429 A SEMI 4 0:42.793 C 1 0:42.866 9 0:42.793
430 H Halling 2 0:43.682 A SEMI 3 0:43.032 C 2 0:43.975 10 0:43.032
410 J Aquino 2 0:42.521 A SEMI 4 0:43.882 C 3 0:44.271 11 0:42.521
474 N Troppe 3 0:42.718 A SEMI 3 0:43.806 C 4 9:99.999 12 0:42.718
469 A Sklutovsky 2 0:42.298 A SEMI P 9:99.999 D 1 0:42.252 13 0:42.252
460 R Shane 2 0:42.645 A SEMI P 9:99.999 D 2 0:44.096 14 0:42.645
478 D Yoon 2 0:43.568 A SEMI 5 0:44.033 D 3 9:99.999 15 0:43.568
445 J Liu 4 0:43.605 B SEMI 1 0:43.244 E 1 0:43.171 16 0:43.171
463 R Shim 3 0:44.379 B SEMI 1 0:42.983 E 2 0:43.394 17 0:42.983
472 B Thornock 3 0:43.507 B SEMI 1 0:43.753 E 3 0:43.599 18 0:43.507
422 C DeClemente 3 0:43.589 B SEMI 1 0:42.978 E 4 0:43.638 19 0:42.978
490 W Park 3 0:42.840 B SEMI 2 0:43.394 F 1 0:44.013 20 0:42.840
499 G Olsen 3 0:43.603 B SEMI 2 0:43.525 F 2 0:44.144 21 0:43.525
444 A Liu 4 0:44.119 B SEMI 2 0:43.915 F 3 0:44.216 22 0:43.915
471 C Tatelli 4 0:44.380 B SEMI 2 0:44.159 F 4 0:44.271 23 0:44.159
438 S Kwon 5 9:99.999 B SEMI 3 0:43.503 G 1 0:42.676 24 0:42.676
467 S Shupe II 5 0:52.664 B SEMI 3 9:99.999 G 2 0:43.006 25 0:43.006
475 G Wheelock 4 9:99.999 B SEMI 3 0:43.986 G 3 0:43.766 26 0:43.766
424 J Dong 5 0:44.735 B SEMI 3 0:44.490 G 4 0:44.594 27 0:44.490
440 X Lawrence 4 0:42.846 B SEMI P 9:99.999 H 1 0:43.431 28 0:42.846
419 S Chu 4 0:43.957 B SEMI 4 0:43.686 H 2 0:43.556 29 0:43.556
464 D Shim 3 0:44.967 B SEMI 4 0:44.537 H 3 0:44.957 30 0:44.537
441 J Li 4 0:45.294 B SEMI 4 0:44.352 H 4 0:45.091 31 0:44.352
418 A Callister DNS 0:00.000
429 J Hachem DNS 0:00.000
458 I Quinn DNS 0:00.000

Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

437 L Koo 1 0:45.095 A SEMI 1 0:44.485 A 1 0:44.056 34 1 0:44.056
479 N Zhang 2 0:45.701 A SEMI 2 0:44.741 A 2 0:44.272 21 2 0:44.272
427 P Groseclose 2 0:45.186 A SEMI 1 0:45.161 A 3 0:44.346 13 3 0:44.346
465 M Shim 1 0:45.511 A SEMI 1 0:46.069 A 4 0:45.634 8 4 0:45.511
487 B Sullivan 1 0:46.709 A SEMI 2 0:46.248 B 1 0:45.711 5 5 0:45.711
439 B Larson 2 0:46.757 A SEMI 3 0:46.392 B 2 0:46.740 3 6 0:46.392
450 K Niu 2 0:45.323 A SEMI 2 0:46.124 B 3 0:48.183 2 7 0:45.323
432 E Hess 1 0:47.173 A SEMI 3 0:45.037 B P 9:99.999 8 0:45.037
466 S Shuai 1 0:44.979 A SEMI 4 1:13.772 C 1 0:47.461 9 0:44.979
443 A Liu 3 0:46.604 A SEMI 3 0:46.471 C 2 0:47.505 10 0:46.471
468 N Sklutovsky 3 0:46.480 A SEMI 4 0:47.299 C 3 0:47.691 11 0:46.480
449 A Meacham 2 0:49.237 A SEMI 4 0:49.138 C 4 1:17.569 12 0:49.138
442 B Liao 4 1:03.997 B SEMI 1 0:47.964 D 1 0:47.426 13 0:47.426
473 L Tow 5 1:06.181 B SEMI 2 0:48.005 D 2 0:47.812 14 0:47.812
446 P Logerfo 4 0:49.386 B SEMI 1 0:48.264 D 3 0:48.472 15 0:48.264
462 M Shaw 3 0:47.887 B SEMI 2 0:48.353 D 4 0:48.639 16 0:47.887
452 J Ortiz 3 0:49.562 B SEMI 3 0:49.320 E 1 0:50.403 17 0:49.320
435 W Jones 4 0:50.233 B SEMI 3 0:48.997 E 2 0:50.697 18 0:48.997
414 P Brimley 4 0:51.477 B SEMI 4 0:50.280 E 3 0:51.121 19 0:50.280
423 J Derheimer 5 0:51.011 B SEMI 4 0:52.281 E 4 0:51.236 20 0:51.011
453 S Ouchikh 3 0:51.809 B SEMI 5 0:52.055 F 1 0:52.314 21 0:51.809
411 N Beveridge 5 0:51.877 B SEMI 5 9:99.999 F 2 0:52.946 22 0:51.877
426 C Gill DNS 0:00.000

Open B Men 500 Quarter 500 Semi 500 Final

500 Quarter 500 Semi 500 Final

500 Quarter 500 Semi 500 Final



Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

330 K Santos A SEMI 1 2:27.183 A 1 2:26.154 34 1 2:26.154
334 C Stoddard A SEMI 1 2:31.339 A 2 2:26.888 21 2 2:26.888
322 J Letai A SEMI 2 2:29.253 A 3 2:28.797 13 3 2:28.797
324 K Lute A SEMI 1 2:54.049 A 4 2:28.865 8 4 2:28.865
311 G Chun A SEMI 2 2:32.869 A 5 2:32.484 5 5 2:32.484
343 J Berhorst A SEMI ADV 2:34.137 A 6 2:32.686 3 6 2:32.686
323 K Liu A SEMI 2 2:54.304 A P 9:99.999 1 7 2:54.304
318 E Lee A SEMI 3 2:30.247 B 1 2:29.211 1 8 2:29.211
319 G Lee A SEMI 3 2:54.620 B 2 2:29.322 0 9 2:29.322
326 I Main A SEMI 3 2:34.034 B 3 2:29.609 0 10 2:29.609
310 C Anderson A SEMI 5 2:39.271 B 4 2:31.898 0 11 2:31.898
336 U Willhoite A SEMI 5 2:36.196 B 5 2:32.680 0 12 2:32.680
316 S Kwon A SEMI 4 2:36.028 B 6 2:32.777 0 13 2:32.777
338 M Yi A SEMI 4 2:56.062 B 7 2:33.441 0 14 2:33.441
333 L Stahl A SEMI P 9:99.999 C 1 2:50.797 0 15 2:50.797
335 S Su A SEMI 5 2:57.675 C 2 2:52.076 0 16 2:52.076
332 M Soldan A SEMI 6 2:57.812 C 3 2:53.866 0 17 2:53.866
325 M Magnus A SEMI 7 3:00.369 C 4 2:59.418 0 18 2:59.418
315 N Hurtado A SEMI 6 3:37.972 C 5 3:09.926 0 19 3:09.926

Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

436 D Kim 2 2:25.503 A SEMI 1 2:30.576 A 1 2:16.182 34 1 2:16.182
457 R Pivirotto 1 2:27.533 A SEMI 1 2:27.533 A 2 2:16.211 21 2 2:16.211
421 B Corey 1 2:25.234 A SEMI 2 2:30.700 A 3 2:16.675 13 3 2:16.675
422 C DeClemente 2 2:16.309 A SEMI ADV 2:18.001 A 4 2:17.129 8 4 2:16.309
418 A Callister 2 2:14.927 A SEMI 1 2:17.816 A 5 2:17.333 5 5 2:14.927
458 I Quinn 4 2:23.747 A SEMI 2 2:17.869 A 6 2:17.425 3 6 2:17.425
433 M Howard 4 2:16.468 A SEMI ADV 2:16.468 A 7 2:17.458 2 7 2:16.468
490 W Park 3 2:25.543 A SEMI 2 2:25.543 A 8 2:18.032 1 8 2:18.032
478 D Yoon 1 2:23.459 A SEMI 3 2:30.759 B 1 2:22.141 0 9 2:22.141
463 R Shim 4 2:28.104 A SEMI 4 2:28.104 B 2 2:23.613 0 10 2:23.613
430 H Halling 3 2:23.657 A SEMI 4 2:18.756 B 3 2:23.638 0 11 2:18.756
412 K Blunden 4 2:15.690 A SEMI 5 2:34.977 B 4 2:23.855 0 12 2:15.690
424 J Dong 4 2:27.458 A SEMI 5 2:21.571 B 5 2:24.262 0 13 2:21.571
410 J Aquino 3 2:15.067 A SEMI 5 2:15.067 B 6 2:24.672 0 14 2:15.067
444 A Liu 5 2:15.949 A SEMI 4 2:32.390 B 7 2:25.510 0 15 2:15.949
456 J Park 2 2:27.772 A SEMI 7 9:99.999 C 1 2:27.022 0 16 2:27.022
467 S Shupe II 2 2:23.598 A SEMI 7 9:99.999 C 2 2:28.001 0 17 2:23.598
474 N Troppe 1 2:16.256 A SEMI 6 2:16.256 C 3 2:28.009 0 18 2:16.256
445 J Liu 3 2:16.461 A SEMI P 9:99.999 C 4 2:28.153 0 19 2:16.461
447 J Macaraeg 1 2:14.487 A SEMI 6 9:99.999 C 5 2:28.290 0 20 2:14.487
499 G Olsen 3 2:27.992 A SEMI 6 2:36.184 C 6 2:29.723 0 21 2:27.992
489 C Park P 9:99.999 B SEMI 1 2:32.580 D 1 2:23.748 0 22 2:23.748
460 R Shane 5 2:16.624 B SEMI 3 2:33.207 D 2 2:23.952 0 23 2:16.624
477 M Yen 6 9:99.999 B SEMI 2 2:32.692 D 3 2:24.018 0 24 2:24.018
440 X Lawrence P 9:99.999 B SEMI 2 2:21.885 D 4 2:27.428 0 25 2:21.885
464 D Shim 6 2:25.509 B SEMI 3 2:33.785 D 5 2:27.989 0 26 2:25.509
472 B Thornock 5 2:23.834 B SEMI 1 2:21.796 D P 9:99.999 0 27 2:21.796
471 C Tatelli 7 9:99.999 B SEMI ADV 2:45.845 D P 9:99.999 0 28 2:45.845
438 S Kwon 6 2:19.724 B SEMI 4 2:35.441 E 1 2:42.219 0 29 2:19.724
475 G Wheelock 5 2:29.738 B SEMI 4 2:37.984 E 2 2:43.713 0 30 2:29.738
441 J Li 7 2:24.307 B SEMI P 9:99.999 E 3 2:45.875 0 31 2:24.307
419 S Chu 6 2:30.495 B SEMI P 9:99.999 E 4 2:51.006 0 32 2:30.495
469 A Sklutovsky 5 2:29.358 B SEMI YC 9:99.999 0 33 2:29.358
429 J Hachem DNS 0 0:00.000

Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

437 L Koo 1 2:43.463 A SEMI 1 2:39.083 A 1 2:37.010 34 1 2:37.010
427 P Groseclose 1 2:31.787 A SEMI 1 2:26.159 A 2 2:37.357 21 2 2:26.159
466 S Shuai 1 2:33.560 A SEMI 2 2:39.260 A 3 2:37.456 13 3 2:33.560
487 B Sullivan 2 2:33.035 A SEMI 2 2:26.328 A 4 2:37.588 8 4 2:26.328
432 E Hess 4 3:20.602 A SEMI 3 2:27.438 A 5 2:37.666 5 5 2:27.438
439 B Larson 2 2:33.825 A SEMI 4 2:30.218 A 6 2:38.082 3 6 2:30.218
468 N Sklutovsky 3 2:34.323 A SEMI 3 2:40.521 A 7 2:59.578 2 7 2:34.323
450 K Niu 3 2:36.259 A SEMI 5 2:32.606 B 1 2:29.017 1 8 2:29.017
449 A Meacham 4 2:37.716 A SEMI 5 2:44.159 B 2 2:31.196 0 9 2:31.196
442 B Liao 2 2:47.583 A SEMI 4 2:43.146 B 3 2:31.740 0 10 2:31.740
462 M Shaw 3 2:48.421 A SEMI 7 2:38.151 B 4 2:34.978 0 11 2:34.978
446 P Logerfo 5 2:38.790 A SEMI 6 2:36.191 B 5 2:36.221 0 12 2:36.191
414 P Brimley 5 2:46.390 A SEMI 7 2:51.373 B 6 2:37.990 0 13 2:37.990
473 L Tow 4 2:36.966 A SEMI 6 2:48.820 B P 9:99.999 0 14 2:36.966
426 C Gill 6 9:99.999 B SEMI 2 2:36.118 C 1 2:26.711 0 15 2:26.711
443 A Liu P 9:99.999 B SEMI 1 2:42.769 C 2 2:26.823 0 16 2:26.823
479 N Zhang P 9:99.999 B SEMI 1 2:36.098 C 3 2:27.271 0 17 2:27.271
465 M Shim P 9:99.999 B SEMI 2 2:43.042 C 4 2:28.296 0 18 2:28.296
452 J Ortiz 6 2:49.146 B SEMI 3 2:38.230 C 5 2:32.834 0 19 2:32.834
423 J Derheimer P 9:99.999 B SEMI 4 2:40.713 C 6 2:43.767 0 20 2:40.713
453 S Ouchikh 8 2:51.246 B SEMI 3 2:51.367 C 7 2:52.669 0 21 2:51.246
411 N Beveridge 7 2:49.621 B SEMI 4 2:55.680 D 1 9:99.999 0 22 2:49.621
435 W Jones 5 9:99.999 B SEMI 5 2:55.923 D DNS 9:99.999 0 23 2:55.923

Open A Women 1500 Quarter 1500 Semi 1500 Final

Open A Men 1500 Quarter  1500 Semi 1500 Final

Open B Men 1500 Quarter  1500 Semi 1500 Final



Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

334 C Stoddard 1 1:42.277 A SEMI 2 1:30.784 A 1 1:32.761 34 1 1:30.784
322 J Letai 1 1:37.808 A SEMI 1 1:35.101 A 2 1:33.588 21 2 1:33.588
318 E Lee 2 1:38.974 A SEMI 3 1:32.003 A 3 1:33.696 13 3 1:32.003
324 K Lute 1 1:48.531 A SEMI 2 1:35.705 A 4 1:33.798 8 4 1:33.798
330 K Santos 1 1:38.120 A SEMI 1 1:30.664 A DNF 9:99.999 3 5 1:30.664
343 J Berhorst 2 1:49.226 A SEMI 4 1:36.350 B 1 1:37.154 3 6 1:36.350
323 K Liu 2 1:42.671 A SEMI 4 1:33.943 B 2 1:37.321 2 7 1:33.943
338 M Yi 3 1:39.722 A SEMI 5 1:36.503 B 3 1:38.906 1 8 1:36.503
333 L Stahl 2 1:38.399 A SEMI 3 1:36.134 B 4 1:39.427 9 1:36.134
311 G Chun 3 1:38.504 A SEMI 5 1:37.415 B P 9:99.999 10 1:37.415
319 G Lee 3 1:43.343 B SEMI 1 1:38.942 C 1 1:37.536 11 1:37.536
326 I Main 4 1:43.688 B SEMI 2 1:39.083 C 2 1:38.181 12 1:38.181
310 C Anderson 5 1:42.990 B SEMI 3 1:39.548 C 3 1:38.970 13 1:38.970
332 M Soldan 4 1:39.651 B SEMI 3 1:39.651 C 4 1:39.080 14 1:39.080
335 S Su 4 1:49.675 B SEMI 1 1:49.675 C 5 1:39.252 15 1:39.252
336 U Willhoite 3 1:49.463 B SEMI 2 1:49.463 C 6 1:39.689 16 1:39.689
316 S Kwon 4 1:40.517 B SEMI P 9:99.999 D 1 1:57.746 17 1:40.517
325 M Magnus 5 1:42.258 B SEMI 4 1:42.258 D 2 2:00.557 18 1:42.258
315 N Hurtado 5 1:51.858 B SEMI 4 1:49.137 D 3 2:02.717 19 1:49.137

Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

457 R Pivirotto 1 1:28.094 A SEMI 1 1:26.416 A 1 1:29.565 34 1 1:26.416
433 M Howard 2 1:25.960 A SEMI 1 1:28.904 A 2 1:29.853 21 2 1:25.960
445 J Liu 1 1:27.182 A SEMI 2 1:27.174 A 3 1:29.965 13 3 1:27.174
456 J Park 1 1:25.894 A SEMI 2 1:26.626 A 4 1:41.109 8 4 1:25.894
421 B Corey 1 1:25.914 A SEMI 1 1:26.970 A P 9:99.999 3 5 1:25.914
438 S Kwon 1 1:25.829 A SEMI 2 1:29.097 B 1 1:28.224 3 6 1:25.829
490 W Park 2 1:28.761 A SEMI 3 1:29.621 B 2 1:28.365 2 7 1:28.365
460 R Shane 3 1:27.298 A SEMI 3 1:27.411 B 3 1:28.991 1 8 1:27.298
474 N Troppe 2 1:26.063 A SEMI 3 1:28.398 B 4 1:29.331 9 1:26.063
477 M Yen 2 1:27.259 A SEMI 4 1:27.502 B P 9:99.999 10 1:27.259
430 H Halling 2 1:28.468 A SEMI 5 1:31.577 C 1 1:44.458 11 1:28.468
463 R Shim 3 1:26.172 A SEMI 4 1:29.230 C 2 1:44.509 12 1:26.172
478 D Yoon 3 1:26.070 A SEMI P 9:99.999 C DNF 9:99.999 13 1:26.070
418 A Callister 1 1:28.698 A SEMI 4 9:99.999 C DNS 9:99.999 14 1:28.698
422 C DeClemente 2 1:26.229 A SEMI 5 1:34.322 C DNS 9:99.999 15 1:26.229
472 B Thornock 4 1:27.480 B SEMI 1 1:29.667 D 1 1:34.059 16 1:27.480
467 S Shupe II 3 1:28.641 B SEMI 2 1:29.694 D 2 1:44.271 17 1:28.641
499 G Olsen 4 1:26.512 B SEMI 2 1:32.421 D 3 2:13.774 18 1:26.512
410 J Aquino 4 1:28.849 B SEMI 1 1:32.322 D P 9:99.999 19 1:28.849
469 A Sklutovsky 5 9:99.999 B SEMI 1 1:32.222 D P 9:99.999 20 1:32.222
489 C Park 3 1:31.286 B SEMI 3 1:32.695 E 1 1:31.962 21 1:31.286
464 D Shim 5 1:32.027 B SEMI 3 1:33.843 E 2 1:32.308 22 1:32.027
440 X Lawrence 5 1:28.796 B SEMI 4 1:30.842 E 3 1:32.425 23 1:28.796
444 A Liu 4 1:27.796 B SEMI 2 1:33.700 E 4 1:32.440 24 1:27.796
424 J Dong 4 1:31.276 B SEMI 3 1:30.729 E 5 1:33.000 25 1:30.729
412 K Blunden 5 1:26.680 B SEMI 4 1:33.111 F 1 1:44.791 26 1:26.680
447 J Macaraeg 3 1:27.723 B SEMI 5 9:99.999 F 2 1:45.097 27 1:27.723
475 G Wheelock 4 1:31.777 B SEMI 5 1:33.796 F 3 1:45.280 28 1:31.777
419 S Chu 5 1:31.600 B SEMI 4 1:56.670 F 4 1:45.335 29 1:31.600
471 C Tatelli 5 9:99.999 B SEMI P 9:99.999 F DNF 9:99.999 30 9:99.999
441 J Li DNS 0:00.000
429 J Hachem DNS 0:00.000
436 D Kim DNS 0:00.000
458 I Quinn DNS 0:00.000

Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

437 L Koo 1 1:34.200 A SEMI 1 1:34.572 A 1 1:36.765 34 1 1:34.200
466 S Shuai 1 1:35.198 A SEMI 2 1:34.701 A 2 1:37.164 21 2 1:34.701
427 P Groseclose 1 1:34.569 A SEMI 1 1:35.533 A 3 1:37.363 13 3 1:34.569
487 B Sullivan 2 1:34.334 A SEMI 2 1:36.938 A 4 1:53.060 8 4 1:34.334
479 N Zhang 1 1:38.626 A SEMI 3 1:34.902 A P 9:99.999 3 5 1:34.902
426 C Gill 2 1:35.360 A SEMI 4 1:36.084 B 1 1:35.026 3 6 1:35.026
439 B Larson 1 1:35.125 A SEMI 3 1:37.617 B 2 1:35.481 2 7 1:35.125
443 A Liu 2 1:34.680 A SEMI 5 9:99.999 B 3 1:36.957 1 8 1:34.680
450 K Niu 2 1:35.166 A SEMI 6 1:36.190 B 4 1:37.320 9 1:35.166
452 J Ortiz 2 1:39.856 A SEMI 4 1:40.824 B 5 1:39.405 10 1:39.405
432 E Hess 4 9:99.999 B SEMI 1 1:35.732 C 1 1:42.548 11 1:35.732
465 M Shim P 9:99.999 B SEMI 1 1:35.492 C 2 1:43.140 12 1:35.492
442 B Liao 3 1:37.705 B SEMI 1 1:42.450 C 3 1:43.480 13 1:37.705
468 N Sklutovsky 3 1:36.821 B SEMI 2 1:36.797 C 4 1:43.556 14 1:36.797
449 A Meacham 3 1:42.295 B SEMI 2 1:38.357 C 5 1:45.240 15 1:38.357
473 L Tow 4 1:41.577 B SEMI 3 1:37.683 D 1 1:39.274 16 1:37.683
446 P Logerfo 4 1:41.944 B SEMI 4 1:38.799 D 2 1:39.847 17 1:38.799
462 M Shaw 3 1:38.576 B SEMI 3 1:38.713 D 3 1:39.900 18 1:38.576
435 W Jones 4 1:44.093 B SEMI 2 1:45.433 D 4 1:43.851 19 1:43.851
453 S Ouchikh 3 1:46.727 B SEMI 3 1:46.356 D 5 1:46.009 20 1:46.009
423 J Derheimer 4 1:45.653 B SEMI 4 1:45.842 E 1 1:44.565 21 1:44.565
414 P Brimley 5 1:45.796 B SEMI 4 1:46.522 E 2 1:44.673 22 1:44.673
411 N Beveridge 5 1:48.190 B SEMI 5 9:99.999 E DNS 23 1:48.190

Open B Men 1000 Quarter 1000 Semi 1000 Final

Open A Women 1000 Quarter 1000 Semi 1000 Final

Open A Men 1000 Quarter 1000 Semi 1000 Final



Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

331 S Sheen 1 0:33.796 A SEMI 1 0:33.432 A 1 0:33.932 34 1 0:33.432
329 L Rodriguez 2 0:34.634 A SEMI 2 0:34.334 A 2 0:34.018 21 2 0:34.018
313 I Chen 1 0:34.482 A SEMI 1 0:34.005 A 3 0:34.122 13 3 0:34.005
344 E Rhodehamel 1 0:35.137 A SEMI 3 0:34.536 A 4 0:35.102 8 4 0:34.536
476 A Wu 1 0:35.511 A SEMI 2 0:35.710 A 5 0:35.471 5 5 0:35.471
459 J Salter 2 0:37.230 A SEMI 5 0:47.461 B 1 0:36.887 3 6 0:36.887
420 B Clendenning-Kim 2 0:36.647 A SEMI 4 0:44.869 B 2 0:37.084 2 7 0:36.647
337 L Williams 2 0:34.662 A SEMI 4 0:36.083 B 3 0:37.192 1 8 0:34.662
416 L Cai 1 0:38.002 A SEMI 3 0:38.876 B 4 0:37.772 9 0:37.772
482 V Parvin Margle 2 0:39.083 A SEMI 5 0:39.933 B 5 0:39.974 10 0:39.083
461 S Sharma 3 0:36.925 B SEMI 1 0:36.535 C 1 0:36.706 11 0:36.535
413 T Boyd 4 0:37.349 B SEMI 1 0:36.718 C 2 0:36.834 12 0:36.718
434 S Johnson 3 0:36.870 B SEMI 2 0:36.945 C 3 0:37.080 13 0:36.870
342 E Teeples 4 0:37.914 B SEMI 2 0:37.405 C 4 0:37.825 14 0:37.405
425 O Gatrell 3 0:37.799 B SEMI 1 0:39.252 C 5 0:37.898 15 0:37.799
448 D Martin 3 0:39.159 B SEMI 2 0:39.326 D 1 0:38.787 16 0:38.787
340 I Baker 5 0:40.294 B SEMI 3 0:41.569 D 2 0:39.743 17 0:39.743
480 J Zheng 5 0:40.346 B SEMI 3 0:40.204 D 3 0:39.947 18 0:39.947
428 D Gumucio 4 0:43.674 B SEMI 3 0:43.394 D 4 0:44.291 19 0:43.394
415 B Broughton 5 0:52.698 B SEMI 4 0:41.573 D 5 0:58.307 20 0:41.573
485 G Kuh 4 0:37.807 B SEMI 5 0:47.244 E 1 0:37.783 21 0:37.783
314 A Hayes 3 0:39.487 B SEMI 5 0:57.714 E 2 0:38.775 22 0:38.775
470 R Sui 4 0:39.930 B SEMI 4 0:45.347 E 3 0:39.436 23 0:39.436
486 S Epperson 5 0:58.247 B SEMI 4 0:49.168 E 4 0:48.945 24 0:48.945
341 M Davieson DNS 0:00.000
328 R Miller DNS 0:00.000
483 O Ojeda II DNS 0:00.000

Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

312 S Gramlich Thatcher A 1 0:24.768 34 1 0:24.768
481 J Zheng A 2 0:25.453 21 2 0:25.453
417 W Cai A 3 0:27.699 13 3 0:27.699
339 J Brunisholz A 4 0:30.301 8 4 0:30.301
327 A Meacham A 5 0:34.191 5 5 0:34.191
484 M Oler A 6 0:43.781 3 6 0:43.781

Combined C 333 Quarter 333 Semi 333 Final

Combined D 3  Lap Quarter 3 Lap Semi 3 Lap Final



Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

313 I Chen 1 1:19.163 A SEMI 1 1:18.344 A 1 1:16.580 34 1 1:16.580
329 L Rodriguez 2 1:20.489 A SEMI 3 1:18.998 A 2 1:18.857 21 2 1:18.857
331 S Sheen 1 1:27.887 A SEMI 2 1:18.930 A 3 1:19.457 13 3 1:18.930
344 E Rhodehamel 1 1:23.265 A SEMI 1 1:24.016 A 4 1:21.055 8 4 1:21.055
337 L Williams 1 1:22.095 A SEMI 2 1:24.127 A 5 1:21.294 5 5 1:21.294
413 T Boyd 3 1:26.175 A SEMI 3 1:24.902 A 6 1:25.371 3 6 1:24.902
476 A Wu 2 1:22.374 A SEMI 4 1:25.087 B 1 1:22.416 2 7 1:22.374
420 B Clendenning-Kim 3 1:25.451 A SEMI 4 1:25.732 B 2 1:25.633 1 8 1:25.451
461 S Sharma 2 1:28.785 A SEMI 5 1:26.188 B 3 1:26.052 9 1:26.052
434 S Johnson 2 1:29.890 A SEMI 5 1:26.059 B 4 1:27.054 10 1:26.059
459 J Salter 3 1:30.227 A SEMI 6 1:26.560 B 5 1:27.089 11 1:26.560
448 D Martin 3 1:30.320 A SEMI 6 1:29.838 B 6 1:29.741 12 1:29.741
342 E Teeples 4 1:27.202 B SEMI 1 1:27.695 C 1 1:27.527 13 1:27.202
485 G Kuh 6 1:30.852 B SEMI 2 1:29.922 C 2 1:30.252 14 1:29.922
416 L Cai 5 1:30.118 B SEMI 3 1:30.320 C 3 1:32.097 15 1:30.118
482 V Parvin Margle 5 1:35.052 B SEMI 2 1:32.950 C 4 1:33.774 16 1:32.950
340 I Baker 4 1:33.682 B SEMI 3 1:33.273 C 5 1:34.127 17 1:33.273
425 O Gatrell 6 1:43.004 B SEMI 4 1:33.372 D 1 1:35.665 18 1:33.372
428 D Gumucio 7 1:39.503 B SEMI 6 1:39.094 D 2 1:36.979 19 1:36.979
470 R Sui 5 1:51.643 B SEMI 4 1:30.484 D 3 1:42.138 20 1:30.484
480 J Zheng 5 1:35.408 B SEMI 5 1:34.552 D 4 1:48.883 21 1:34.552
314 A Hayes 4 1:28.682 B SEMI 1 1:29.763 C YC 9:99.999 25 1:28.682
483 O Ojeda II 4 1:33.756 B SEMI YC 9:99.999 25 1:33.756
415 B Broughton YC 9:99.999 25 9:99.999
486 S Epperson YC 9:99.999 25 9:99.999
341 M Davieson DNS 9:99.999 9:99.999
328 R Miller DNS 9:99.999 9:99.999

Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

312 S Gramlich Thatcher 1 0:44.056 34 1 0:44.056
481 J Zheng 2 0:49.609 21 2 0:49.609
417 W Cai 3 0:52.045 13 3 0:52.045
327 A Meacham 4 1:06.117 8 4 1:06.117
339 J Brunisholz P 5 0:00.000
484 M Oler DNS 0:00.000

Combined C 777 Quarter 777 Semi 777 Final

Combined D 4 Lap Quarter 4 Lap Semi 4 Lap Final



Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

313 I Chen 1 0:49.899 A SEMI 1 0:49.384 A 1 0:48.470 34 1 0:48.470
331 S Sheen 1 0:51.563 A SEMI 1 0:50.795 A 2 0:49.302 21 2 0:49.302
337 L Williams 1 0:51.952 A SEMI 2 0:51.020 A 3 0:50.322 13 3 0:50.322
328 R Miller 1 0:52.415 A SEMI 2 0:52.862 A 4 0:51.637 8 4 0:51.637
476 A Wu 2 0:52.200 A SEMI 3 0:51.287 A P 9:99.999 3 5 0:51.287
344 E Rhodehamel 1 0:52.718 A SEMI P 9:99.999 B 1 0:52.045 3 6 0:52.045
413 T Boyd 2 0:53.976 A SEMI 4 0:52.687 B 2 0:52.975 2 7 0:52.687
420 B Clendenning-Kim 2 0:54.698 A SEMI 3 0:55.538 B 3 0:54.922 1 8 0:54.698
314 A Hayes 2 0:57.554 A SEMI 5 0:58.456 B 4 0:56.886 9 0:56.886
425 O Gatrell 2 0:55.208 A SEMI 4 1:06.867 B 5 1:10.692 10 0:55.208
329 L Rodriguez 5 9:99.999 B SEMI 1 0:50.209 C 1 0:49.312 11 0:49.312
459 J Salter 4 0:55.071 B SEMI 1 0:53.315 C 2 0:52.376 12 0:52.376
461 S Sharma 5 1:14.050 B SEMI 2 0:54.880 C 3 0:54.128 13 0:54.128
448 D Martin 3 0:58.210 B SEMI 1 0:56.609 C 4 0:56.460 14 0:56.460
485 G Kuh 4 1:11.638 B SEMI 2 0:57.052 C 5 0:56.986 15 0:56.986
342 E Teeples 3 0:55.049 B SEMI 3 0:55.643 D 1 0:55.655 16 0:55.049
416 L Cai 3 0:57.554 B SEMI 2 0:57.181 D 2 0:57.255 17 0:57.181
482 V Parvin Margle 5 0:59.920 B SEMI 4 0:59.385 D 3 0:58.256 18 0:58.256
480 J Zheng 3 0:59.913 B SEMI 3 0:58.754 D 4 0:58.508 19 0:58.508
340 I Baker 4 1:00.659 B SEMI 3 0:58.526 D DNF 9:99.999 20 0:58.526
470 R Sui 3 1:01.703 B SEMI 5 1:01.588 E 1 1:00.033 21 1:00.033
428 D Gumucio 4 1:04.459 B SEMI 4 1:03.522 E 2 1:06.035 22 1:03.522
415 B Broughton 5 1:14.040 B SEMI 4 1:12.910 E 3 1:07.547 23 1:07.547
486 S Epperson 4 0:58.614 B SEMI P 9:99.999 E 4 1:24.945 24 0:58.614
341 M Davieson DNS 0:00.000
483 O Ojeda II DNS 0:00.000
434 S Johnson DNS 0:00.000

Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

312 S Gramlich Thatcher A 1 0:35.774 34 1 0:35.774
481 J Zheng A 2 0:37.451 21 2 0:37.451
417 W Cai A 3 0:41.863 13 3 0:41.863
339 J Brunisholz A 4 0:43.339 8 4 0:43.339
327 A Meacham A 5 0:49.517 5 5 0:49.517
484 M Oler A 5 1:08.947 3 6 1:08.947

Distance Best 
Number Name Place  Time Level  Place  Time  Level  Place  Time Final Points Rank Time

312 S Gramlich Thatcher A 1 0:47.885 34 1 0:47.885
417 W Cai A 2 0:52.475 21 2 0:52.475
339 J Brunisholz A 3 0:56.747 13 3 0:56.747
481 J Zheng A 4 0:57.045 8 4 0:57.045
484 M Oler A 5 1:06.914 5 5 1:06.914
327 A Meacham A 6 1:09.115 3 6 1:09.115

Combined D 4 Lap Quarter 4 Lap Semi  4 Lap Final

Combined C 500 Quarter 500 Semi 500 Final

Combined D 2 Lap Quarter 2 Lap Semi 2 Lap Final



344 Eliza Rhodehamel Combined C  
313 Isabella Chen Combined C  
331 Serena Sheen Combined C  
337 Libby Williams Combined C  
329 Laura Michelle Rodriguez Combined C  
314 Avery Hayes Combined C  
415 Brady Broughton Combined C  
428 Darin Gumucio Combined C  
420 Ben Clendenning-Kim Combined C  
425 Orion Gatrell Combined C  
448 Dillon Martin Combined C  
459 Jatier Salter Combined C  
461 Shubh Sharma Combined C  
470 Rocky Sui Combined C  
480 Jerry Zheng Combined C  
413 Tristan Boyd Combined C  
416 Leo Cai Combined C  
434 Steve Johnson Combined C  
476 Alex Wu Combined C  
482 Vedant Parvin Margle Combined C  
340 Isabella Baker Combined C  
341 Mariah Davieson Combined C  
342 Ella Teeples Combined C  
483 Osbaldo Ojeda II Combined C  
485 Gihoon Kuh Combined C  
486 Sebastien Epperson Combined C  
320 Audrey Lenkong Combined C  
328 Renee Miller Combined C  
327 Atria Meacham Combined D  
312 Scarelette Gramlich Thatcher Combined D  
417 William Cai Combined D  
481 Joey Zheng Combined D  
339 Justyn Brunisholz Combined D  
484 Max Oler Combined D  
478 Daniel Yoon Open A Men
458 Ian Quinn Open A Men
471 Carl Tatelli Open A Men
444 Aaron Liu Open A Men
474 Noah Troppe Open A Men
419 Sidney Chu Open A Men
464 Darin Shim Open A Men
475 George Wheelock Open A Men
477 Mathew Yen Open A Men
451 Gunnar Olsen Open A Men
490 Wesley Park Open A Men
410 Jon Aquino Open A Men
430 Hudson Halling Open A Men



440 Xavier Lawrence Open A Men
445 Justin Liu Open A Men
429 Joesph Hachem Open A Men
469 Alec Sklutovsky Open A Men
467 S. Marshall Shupe II Open A Men
460 Ryan Shane Open A Men
472 Ben Thornock Open A Men
418 Adam Callister Open A Men
422 Clayton DeClemente Open A Men
463 Ray Shim Open A Men
412 Keanu Blunden Open A Men
433 Marcus Howard Open A Men
447 Julian Kyle Macareg Open A Men
489 Caleb Park Open A Men
438 Seung-Min Kwon Open A Men
421 Brendan Corey Open A Men
456 Jeyun Park Open A Men
457 Ryan Pivirotto Open A Men
436 Dagyeom Kim Open A Men
441 Jaylin Li Open A Men
424 Jason Dong Open A Men
338 Michelle Yi Open A Women
330 Kristen Santos Open A Women
334 Corinne Stoddard Open A Women
326 Isabella Main Open A Women
322 Julie Letai Open A Women
318 Eunice Lee Open A Women
324 Kamryn Lute Open A Women
333 Louisiana Stahl Open A Women
323 Katherine Liu Open A Women
319 Grace Lee Open A Women
311 Grace Chun Open A Women
336 Una Willhoite Open A Women
316 Saryn Kwon Open A Women
335 Selena Su Open A Women
325 Mary Magnus Open A Women
310 Caroline Anderson Open A Women
332 Marley Soldan Open A Women
315 Nathalia Hurtado Open A Women
343 Jenell Berhorst Open A Women
437 Lucas Koo Open B Men
432 Ethan Hess Open B Men
423 Jonathon Derheimer Open B Men
411 Nathaniel Beveridge Open B Men
453 Samir Ouchikh Open B Men
446 Paolo Logerfo Open B Men
449 Aiden Meacham Open B Men



435 Wesley Jones Open B Men
452 Juice Ortiz Open B Men
414 Paul Brimley Open B Men
462 Michael Shaw Open B Men
442 Brandon Liao Open B Men
468 Nicholas Sklutovsky Open B Men
479 Nathan Zhang Open B Men
443 Aiden Liu Open B Men
427 Peter Groseclose Open B Men
473 Leo Tow Open B Men
466 Sean Shuai Open B Men
439 Blake Larson Open B Men
465 Minjun Shim Open B Men
450 Kevin Niu Open B Men
426 Clyde Gill Open B Men
487 Benjamin Sullivan Open B Men
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